District 1 PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088				State of New Mexico Every, Miserale & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISIONEB & Submit to Appropriate District Offic PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 AMENDED REPORT									
APPLICA	ATION	FOR	PERMIT				2001			~			
Mack Er P.O. Bo Artesia	nergy (Dx 960	Corpor	ation	Operator !	Name and Addres	ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGBACK				¹ OGRID Number 013837 ³ AFI Number			
* Prop	erty Code	T				Property Name	_		30 - 0 25-33063				
17335			1	Lea KG		troperty frame					· Well No.		
⁷ Surface Location													
UL or lot so.	Section	Towned	ip Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the		Kee						
A	35	17S	33E		330			Fost from the	East/W	ost lae	County		
	<u> </u>	8		Bottom		North		990	East	t	Lea		
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	p Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South Ha		erent From Surface					
							_	LOP LIAN CH	East/W	est line	County		
		' Pro	posed Pool 1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	·····		11 Prove		`			
Corbin	Abo	(13	3150) [·]					сторы	ed Pool 2				
						<u> </u>			<u> </u>		-		
"Work T	ype Code		" Well Type	Code	¹¹ Cab	e/Rotary		HI		_			
N			0		R∙			" Lesse Type Co			Ground Level Elevation		
14 Multiple			" Proposed	Depta	" Formation			S		4103			
Nc	No 8500'				Аро			"Costractor Rue Drilling		¹⁰ Sped Date			
			21	Propose	d Casing a	nd Cement			ing				
Hole Siz	•	Ca	ing Size	Casia	t weight/foot								
<u>17 1/2"</u>		13 3/8"		54.5#		Setting Depth		Sacks of Cement		Estimated TOC			
<u>12 1/4"</u>		8 5/8"		24		350'		Circulate					
7 7/8"		5 1/2"		17		3250'		Criculate					
				<u> </u>	<u>"</u>	8500'	000		Sufficiently		attempt to circ.		
Mack Ene: to 3250' 5 1/2" ca	rgy pro , run a asing a	oposes 8 5/8' and ce	s to dri ' casing ement.	ll to 3 and ce Put on	350', run ement. Dr productio	13 3/8" o rill to 85	casi 500'	ng and cen and test	ment. Abo Z	Dril Cone,	ll run		
						er will be ^{se} Permit Date Ui	e ru Expi ales	n, will f: ires 6 Mor s Drilling (Lgure Iths Fi Under	cemen om A way.	pprovat		
²³ I hereby certify the of my knowledge an	ut the inform d belief	nation give	above is true	and complete	to the best		00				· .		
Signature:						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION							
Printed same: a lippa D. Carter						Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON							
Crissa D. Carter				Title: DISTRICT SUPERVISOR									
Fide: Production Clerk						Approval Date: NOV 15 1995 Expiration Date:							
Date: 11-09-	95		Phone: (50	5)748-		ditions of Approva							

1

C-101 Instructions

Measurements and dimensions are to be in feet/inches. Well locations will refer to the New Mexico Principal Meridian.

IF THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT CHECK THE BOX LABLED "AMENDED REPORT" AT THE TOP OF THIS DOCUMENT.

- Operator's OGRID number. If you do not have one it will 1 be assigned and filled in by the District office.
- 2 Operator's name and address
- 3 API number of this well. If this is a new drill the OCD will assign the number and fill this in.
- 4 Property code. If this is a new property the OCD will assign the number and fill it in.
- 5 Property name that used to be called 'well name'
- 6 The number of this well on the property.
- 7 The surveyed location of this well New Mexico Principal Meridian NOTE: If the United States government survey designates a Lot Number for this location use that number in the 'UL or lot no.' box. Otherwise use the OCD Unit ³ etter.
- 8 the proposed bottom hole location of this well at TD

9 and 10. The proposed pool(s) to which this well is beeing drilled.

- 11 Work type code from the following table:
 - N New well
 - Ε Re-entry
 - D Drill deeper
 - P Plugback
 - A Add a zone

12 Well type code from the following table:

- 0 Single oil completion G
- Single gas completion M
- Mutiple completion ŧ
- Injection well s SWD well
- W
- Water supply well C
- Carbon dioxide well

13 Cable or rotary drilling code

- C Propose to cable tool drill
 - R Propose to rotary drill
- 14 Lease type code from the following table:
 - F Federal
 - s State
 - Ρ Private
 - N Navaio .1 Jicarilla
 - U Ute
 - L
 - Other Indian tribe
- 15 Ground level elevation above sea level
- 16 Intend to mutiple complete? Yes or No
- 17 Proposed total depth of this well

- 18 Geologic formation at TD
- 19 Name of the intended drilling company if known.
- 20 Anticipated spud date.
- 21 Proposed hole size ID inches, proposed casing OD inches, casing weight in pounds per foot, setting depth of the casing or depth and top of liner, proposed comenting volume, and estimated top of cement
- 22 Brief description of the proposed drilling program and SOP program. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
- 23 The signature, printed name, and title of the person authorized to make this report. The date this report was signed and the telephone number to call for questions about this report.

÷.

ويحتك بنيني NAV 1995 Received Hobbs OCD

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1960, Hobbs, NM 662 DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 66 DISTRICT III 1000 Bio Brazos Ed., Astec, NM DISTRICT IV	6210 OII (87410	Energy, Minerale of	wi Natural VATI Box :	2088	SION	Revised Februs Instructi to Appropriate Dis State Lease	lon en back strict Office - 4 Copies - 3 Copies						
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT													
30-025-330 Property Code,	763 -62	Pool Code 180 /3/50	4	Pool Name g-San Andres									
17335 OGRED No.			perty Naz K ₄ G ≜ S		Well Number 4								
013837			rator Nam RGY C(ORPORATION		Elevation 4103							
Surface Location 4103													
A 35	Township Range 17 S 33 E	Lot Idn Feet fr 33		North/South line NORTH	Feet from the 990	East/West line EAST	County						
	Bottom	Hole Location	lf Diffe	rent From Sur	1		LEA						
	Township Range	Lot Idn Feet fro		North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County						
4D	Infill Consolidation	Code Order No.											
NO ALLOWABLE WIL	L BE ASSIGNED	TO THIS COMPLE	TION U	NTH. ALL INTER	POTE HAVE DE	PN CONTRACTOR							
[OR A NON-STAN	DARD UNIT HAS	BEEN	APPROVED BY 1	HE DIVISION	EN CONSOLIDA	TED						
				990'	I hereby contained herein bad of my bacula Unit Signature Crissa D. Printed Name Productio Title B-16- Date SURVEYOR I hereby carify S	Carter Carter on Clerk	ormation to to the						
	-				AUGUS Date Surrege and Bignature & de Professional Bo ME Ontallabe A BW.O. Num.	$\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}$	SJA						